
Uitslag

Categorie 3  Klasse M en L  VP0027840
Categorie 1 Klasse Z en ZZ    VP0029206

Uitslag Rubriek B5
Klasse L

Jury: De heer H.T. van Enckevort
Jury: De heer W.H. van de Weijer
Jury: De heer F. Boerekamps
Jury: De heer J.C.P. Van Rooij

Cat P (128 combinaties)

Rang Naam Paard
1 Anne-martine van Liere* Côte D'or Vls

Jeroen Van Tienen* August Utopia
Rob van Bussel* Contino

2 Anne-martine van Liere* Chuck
Emile Brouwer Colour Vinckenburgh
Freek Vestjens Beyonce

3 Sacha Dito* Jk Horsetrucks Chantilly
Steven Rouers Chicky Micky
Roald van Lankveld Born In The Rain

4 Loewie Joppen* Capua
Teun Voets Tinka's Hope
Thijs Meulemeesters Codermus

5 Piet Jr. Raijmakers Jr. Chopard
Teun Vestjens Alabamba
Maikel van der Vleuten NN

6 Sacha Dito* JK Horsetrucks Mr. Harrison
Maarten Aarts Buddies Bellevue
John Steeghs Corompf

7 Jenny Johansson Kocu Z
Kim Bressers Jk Horsetrucks Glamour Girl
Therese Bakke* Babilonia

8 James Paterson- Robinson Caltieza
Maarten Aarts Buddies Boris
Martijn Verpoort Hermione De La Pomme

9 Erwin Bos Cady B
Lexi Carter Born to Win
Robbert Ehrens Vdl Babs-imoo

10 Martien Adelaars Lolita Lempicka
Robin van de Wetering Bmc Cedric
Bianca Schoenmakers* Beter Weter

11 Pieter van Kemenade Con Amore
Rob van Bussel* Casper
Joris van Helmond* Bonaire

12 Kaily van Wandeloo Wish Me Luck
Rob Heyligers* Cream On Top
James Paterson- Robinson Ciabeau

13 Martijn Verpoort Catosca
Gini Korten Clear Water



Teun Vestjens Bienvenu
14 Ivo Biessen Audi's Cash

Reggy Hoffmann Chantilly
Kelly Hermans Wilke

15 Miranda van Geloof Vagida
Emma Weber Acapulco
Kaitlin Kitto Bianco

16 Linda Edefall Tanagra H
Thijs Meulemeesters Chelsea
Ivo Berden Butterfly

17 Bert - Jan van de Pol Cuba
Robbert Ehrens Q-assessments Bellamy
Joep Raijmakers Cepablo

18 Kim Couwenberg Bonsaii
Joske Schijven Cedric Z
Marieke Bogaers Amyra V

19 Lenneke Rothengatter Vdl Groep Claire
Rosanne Janssen Winston
Martien Amendt Caucalis

20 Loewie Joppen* Cardozo Blue
Rob Heyligers* Bardo
Frans Adriaans Diva

21 Kim Rothengatter Vdl Groep C Tara Z
Joris van Helmond* Top One
Teun Voets Candani

22 Roosje Brouwer Cocq A Doodle
Yvonne van de Pasch Winston
Leonie Verberne Bimke

23 Ivo Biessen Audi's Cicerograaf
Therese Bakke* Cantador
Pieter van Kemenade Brend

24 John Steeghs Cha-cha-cha
Jeroen Bruens Bebby C
Aniek Poels Charley

25 Bert - Jan van de Pol Cash
Janneke van der Linden Whisper Gln
Joep Raijmakers Berdi

26 Jorn Emschove Vdl Groep Cool Blue
Ivo Berden Corona
Lisanne van de Pasch Borago

27 Simon Jost Balandra
Kim Couwenberg Bold
Wim van Gastel Bolocia

28 Jeroen Bruens Cazz C
Kaily van Wandeloo Bitorio
Maud Schouwenberg Camerlengo

29 Roald van Lankveld Avanti
Jeroen Van Tienen* Chester Dks
Carlijn Sturme Calaso

30 Leonie Verberne Cillus
Niclas Parmler Vdl Groep Castello
Kitty van Deursen Carte Blanche

31 Ingrid Smolders Bartano
Myrna de Ridder Cupido
Lisanne van de Pasch Chanel

32 Maxime de Clercq Cannavaro
Anique Sijkens Cina To Jo Pe Hoeve Z



Mirjan Horyon Romario Z
33 Bianca Schoenmakers* Chokotoff

Lenneke Rothengatter Vdl Groep Cassino
Ank van Dongen Logtenburgs Bitske

34 Jonna Sundblad Audi's Charmeur
Roosje Brouwer Balou
Maud Schouwenberg Bowinnie

35 Cerian Kear Corrada
Emile Brouwer Caroline L
Jenny Johansson Condias

36 Carlijn Sturme Talent
Jonna Sundblad Audi's Cristal Blue
Judith Spanjers Challenge S

37 Ines Kessels Camacho
Twan Spanjers Brunnera S
Kelly Hermans Boquanto

38 Ingrid Smolders Cappucino
Inge van den Bosch Bibi
Ines Kessels Athene

39 Freek Vestjens Bakura
Niclas Parmler Vdl Groep Sting Z
Robin van de Wetering Bmc  All In The Game

40 Kim Bressers Jk Horsetrucks Hot Spot
Heleen Schipper Chicago
Jasper Gaarenstroom Be - Motion De Villa D'arto

41 Irma de Crom Coocanusa
Jan Liebregts Bombarie
Gondje Poell Cote d'or

42 Marieke Hoefnagel Udonrose
Suzanne van de Wijnboom Cacharel Z

x Kelsey Strauss Giselle
Lynn Stareng Zaphira Utopia
Simon Jost Breezer
Jan Verellen Arlina
Mirjan Horyon Chanel
Louise Nyberg Bienna Dream
Nicole Nilsson Coles Cassidy
Stein Persoons Celien
Jan Verellen Acarina
Wendy Soeteman Quibus Van Landzicht Z
Fleur van Lier Bon Jovi
Luc Willemsen Nannette Z
Jorn Emschove Vdl Groep Beauty



Vader sptn1 tijd1 sptn2 tijd2
Cartano 0 64,13 0 27,37
Lupicor 0 60,35 0 28,05
Indoctro 0 60,68 0 28,89
Berlin 0 65,12 0 28,99
Lupicor 0 63,07 0 29,72
Quasimodo Z 0 59,13 0 30,35
Calvaro 0 65,99 0 30,88
Indoctro 0 64,9 0 31,23
Canezaro 0 65,64 0 31,26
Wittinger VDL 0 64,34 0 31,31
Hooper (tinka's Boy - Wbf.spr) 0 64,94 0 31,49
Odermus R 0 63,89 0 32,62
Rascin 0 60,16 0 32,74
Mermus R 0 63,58 0 32,89

0 61,84 0 33,39
Darco 0 66,44 0 33,41
Numero Uno 0 63,43 0 34,03
Van Gogh 0 62,82 0 34,09
Kashmir van Schuttershof 0 55,36 0 34,3
Calido 0 66,15 0 34,56
Carano 0 60,69 0 34,64

0 65,75 0 35,43
Jupilot 0 67,79 0 37,89
Nabab De Reve 0 65,28 0 38,29
Oklund 0 69,96 0 39,06
Celano 0 63,82 0 39,24
Heartbreaker 0 66,75 0 39,27
Casco 0 70,81 0 42,66
Numero Uno 0 67,01 0 44,24
Verdi 0 58,52 4 28,81
Indoctro 0 64,55 4 29,58
Larino 0 60,67 4 30,27
Vigo D'arsouilles 0 36,21 4 31,14

Triomphe De Muze 0 66,24 4 31,27
Concorde 0 64,91 4 31,67

0 61,23 4 32,62
Oklund 0 65,21 4 33,04
Clearway 0 70,45 4 35,76



Numero Uno 0 62,62 4 35,83
Verdi 0 65,13 4 36,33
Kojak 0 68,54 4 36,6
No Limit 0 62,8 4 36,63
Cordobes I 0 61,75 4 37,05
Padinus 0 68,79 4 37,49
Cartano 0 64,13 4 38,61
Calvados 0 71,79 4 39,28
Triomphe De Muze 0 64,81 4 40,53
Tenerife Vdl 0 64,59 8 36,23
Massimo 0 64,59 8 39,07
Indorado 0 67,69 8 40,51

0 65,04 8 42,08
Onbekend 0 62,47 8 42,39
Cassini II 0 64,33 12 41,78
Namelus R 0 68,72
Numero Uno 1 72,3
Osmium 4 56,78
-- 4 58,81
Mr. Blue 4 60,15
Zilverstone 4 60,41
Duc Du Rabutin 4 61,08
Crown Z 4 61,16
Tornesch 4 62,9
Verdi 4 63,7
Tolan R 4 64
Riverman 4 64,22
Ustinov 4 64,57
Cicero Z van Paemel 4 64,63
Canturo 4 65,32
Toronto V 4 65,4
Calvaro Z 4 65,76
Oklund 4 65,77
Harley Vdl 4 66,58
Vigo D'arsouilles 4 66,74
Burggraaf 4 66,76
Verdi 4 66,95
Mr. Blue 4 67,03
Cavalier 4 67,12
Onbekend 4 68,32
Iroko 4 68,4
Onbekend 4 68,54
Tygo 4 68,65
Celano 4 68,99
Vittorio 4 69,29
Carlos Dz 4 69,46
Matterhorn 4 70,13
Namelus R 4 70,2
Calato Z 4 71,23
Onbekend 4 71,95
Indoctro 5 72,12
Chin Chin 5 73,7
Cartano 5 74,24
L'Esprit 8 59,61
Verdi 8 61,43

8 65,48
Chuck Z 8 66,06



Romo 8 66,23
Rascin 8 66,43
Cassini Il 8 69,64
Argentinus 8 70,35
Veron 8 85,42
Untouchable 8 87,44
Celano 9 72,01
Oklund 9 75,55
Odermus R 9 90,79
Quintero 10 92,84
Royal Bravour 10 94,22
Mr. Blue 11 82,35
Tangelo Van De Zuuthoeve 12 63,2
Andiamo 12 64,6
Unistar 12 67,22
Quantum 12 67,98
Numero Uno 12 68,06
Quantum 12 69,99
Cobra 13 72,49
Indorado 13 73,93
Stakkato 13 75,39
Odermus R 13 88,8
Kashmir Van Schuttershof 14 77,72
Lupicor 14 79,73
Unistar 15 81,33
Numero Uno 15 83,34
Indorado 16 68,3

17 88,78
Zortin 20 70,94
Calvino Z 28 102,33
Lanciano Uit11
Radisson Uit2
Untouchable Uit2
Balou Du Rouet Z NG
Canturo NG
Lupicor NG
Quite Easy I NG
Tenerife Vdl NG
Hold Up Premier NG
Quintessence Z NG
Colandro NG
Nelson Z NG
For Pleasure NG


